@ CHINATOWN INN
¥ A @
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The menu of Chinatown Inn from Pittsburgh includes 304 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chinatown Inn is a Chinese
restaurant located in Pittsburgh, PA, with a solid rating of 4.2 stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 10:30 PM, Chinatown
Inn offers a variety of meals including vegan options. For reservations or to inquire about wait times, call (412)
261-1292. You can also enjoy their dishes through delivery services like Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you enjoyed
your meal, don't forget to leave a review!.
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Chinatown Inn Menu

Specials

SZECHUAN VEGETABLE LUNCH

SPECIAL

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Side Dishes

RICE

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Noodles
STIR-FRIED UDON NOODLE

Chef's Specialties

SZECHUAN TRIPLE DELIGHT

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chicken Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Vegetables

V5. MOO SHU VEGETABLES

Side Order

ALMOND COOKIES

$12.1

$14.9

$14.9

$15.4

$14.9

$1.7

Beverages

BOTTLED DRINK $1.3

Asian

EGG ROLL

Moo Shu

M1. MOO SHU PORK $15.4

Special Combination
Plates
C. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $14.9

Rice Noodle
CHOW FUN $14.9

Beef Lunch Special

GARLIC BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL $13.8

Most Loved Restaurants

D. ROAST PORK LO MEIN $14.3

Lunch Special - Beef

BEEF LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL $13.8

Chicken Lunch Specials

STRING BEAN CHICKEN LUNCH

SPECIAL $12.4
Noodle Or Fried Rice
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $16.5
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Popular American
Chinese

M10. PEPPER STEAK $18.7

Dinner Vegetables

V2. MA PO TOFU $14.3

Pork And Beef Lunch
Specials

STRING BEAN BEEF LUNCH

SPECIAL $13.8

Lunch Specials (Served
Only 11 A.m.-3 Pm.)

KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH

SPECIAL $12.4

Seafood Lunch Menu

KUNG PAO SHRIMP LUNCH

SPECIAL $13.8

Entrées
A7. CRAB RANGOONS $7.2
Al13. FANTAIL SHRIMP $7.7

Drinks

BEER
CANNED SODA $1.5

Hot Drinks

TEA
HOT TEA

Lunch Special Chicken

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

CHICKEN LO MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

$12.4

$12.4

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOuUP
CHICKEN

Popular Items

A. SHRIMP FRIED RICE

B. CHICKEN FRIED RICE

A. SIDE ORDER LO MEIN $5.5

Pork, Beef And Lamb

M4. SWEET AND SOUR PORK $14.9
M8. CHARSUE DING $15.4

M17. CANTONESE STYLE TOMATO

CHILI BEEF $18.7

Daily Lunch Special
Noodles

VEGETABLE PHATAI NOODLES
LUNCH SPECIAL

CHICKEN PHATAI LUNCH SPECIAL $13.2
SHRIMP PHATAI NOODLES LUNCH

$13.2

SPECIAL $14.3
Daily Lunch Special
Seafood

FRESH BROCCOLI AND SHRIMP $13.8

LUNCH SPECIAL
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WHOLE CASHEW SHRIMP LUNCH WHOLE CASHEW CHICKEN

SPECIAL $13.8 LUNCH SPECIAL $12.4
TOMATO CHILI SHRIMP LUNCH $13.8 TOMATO CHILI CHICKEN LUNCH $12.4
SPECIAL ’ SPECIAL ’
HO YILL CHICKEN LUNCH $12.4
Lunch Special SPECIAL
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
LUNCH SPECIAL 3124 Egg Foo Young
GARLIC CHICKEN LUNCH A. VEGETABLES EGG FOO YOUNG $14.3
$12.4
SPECIAL
B. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $14.9
BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER $13.8
13.
SPECIAL G. COMBINATION EGG FOO $16.2
YOUNG ’
Chinese Hot-Pot .
CHINATOWN VEGGIE DELIGHT Cold Appetizers And
POT $16.0
Salads
LAMB QUE WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE POT $20.9 A3. HANDROLL DUMPLINGS $8.6
A8. GLAZED AND MARINATED
BUT JUN POT $27.0 CHICKEN WINGS $8.8
SEAFOOD COMBO POT $27.0

A10. BEEF TERIYAKI $9.9
A1l. COCONUT JUMBO SHRIMP $8.8
A12. CHINATOWN PU PU PLATTER $20.4

Daily Lunch Special
Noodles A La Carte

VEGETABLE PHATAIALA CARTE ¢/, Daily Lunch Special Beef

LUNCH SPECIAL
FRESH BROCCOLI AND BEEF $13.8
CHICKEN PHATAI A LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL .

KUNCH SPECIAL $12.2

SHRIMP PHATAI NOODLES A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

SINGAPORE MEI FUN A LA CARTE

WHOLE CASHEW BEEF LUNCH
$13.3 SPECIAL

HO YILL BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL $13.8

$13.8

LUNCH SPECIAL $13.9 TOMATO CHILI BEEF LUNCH $13.8
SPECIAL :
i i BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE
Daily Lunch Special CHINESE VEGETAABLE LUNCH  $13.8
Poultry SPECIAL
FRESH BROCCOLI AND CHICKEN ¢, ,

LUNCH SPECIAL
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Fried Rice

C. BEEF FRIED RICE

D. PORK FRIED RICE

E. VEGETABLES FRIED RICE
F. JUMBO SHRIMP FRIED RICE
H. COMBINATION FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

B. VEGETABLES LO MEIN
C. CHICKEN LO MEIN

E. BEEF LO MEIN

F. SHRIMP LO MEIN

G. COMBINATION LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

Chow Fun

A. SHRIMP CHOW FUN

B. CHICKEN CHOW FUN

C. BEEF CHOW FUN

D. ROAST PORK CHOW FUN
E. VEGETABLES CHOW FUN
F. COMBINATIONS CHOW FUN

Cantonese Pan-Fried
Noodles

A. VEGETABLES CANTONESE
PAN-FRIED NOODLES

B. CHICKEN CANTONESE PAN-
FRIED NOODLES

C. ROAST PORK CANTONESE
PAN-FRIED NOODLES

D. BEEF CANTONESE PAN-FRIED
NOODLES

$16.5
$15.4

$13.8
$14.3
$15.4
$15.4
$16.5
$11.4

$16.5
$15.4
$16.5
$15.4
$14.9
$17.6

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$18.7

E. SHRIMP CANTONESE PAN-
FRIED NOODLES

F. COMBINATION CANTONESE
PAN-FRIED NOODLES

Ingredients Used

EGG

SHRIMP

JUMBO SHRIMP
VEGETABLES
BEEF

WHITE RICE

Chop Suey

A. VEGETABLES CHOP SUEY
B. MUSHROOM CHOP SUEY
C. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

D. PORK CHOP SUEY

E. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

F. BEEF CHOP SUEY

G. COMBINATION CHOP SUEY

Daily Lunch Special

Combination Trio

TRIPLE DELIGHT LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO TRIO

TRIPLE DELIGHT CHOW MEIN
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO TRIO

TRIPLE DELIGHT IN GENERAL
TSO'S SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO TRIO

GARLIC TRIPLE DELIGHT LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO TRIO

TOMATO CHILI TRIPLE DELIGHT
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO TRIO

$18.7

$19.8

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$16.5
$16.5
$17.6

$14.9

$14.9

$14.9

$14.9

$14.9
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TRIPLE DELIGHT LO MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO TRIO

CURRY TRIPLE DELIGHT LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO TRIO

$14.9

$14.9

Soups

S1. HOT AND SOUR SOUP
S2. EGG FLOWER SOUP
S3. WONTON SOUP

S4. LARGE MIXED VEGETABLES

SOUP $8.3
S5. LARGE SPECIAL WONTON $9.9
SOUP ’
S6. LARGE DRAGON AND PHOENIX $9.9
SOuUP ’
S7. UDON NOODLE SOUP WITH $12.1
MEAT ’
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Cold Appetizers & Salads

Al. COLD CHINESE EGG NOODLES $6.6
A2. COLD SPRING LETTUCE WRAP $8.8
A4. CRISPY CHINATOWN EGG

ROLLS $3.3
A5. BARBECUED SPARE RIBS

A6. SCALLION PANCAKES $6.6
A9. CHICKEN TERIYAKI $8.3
A14. CHICKEN FINGERS $6.6

A15. SLICED BARBECUED PORK $7.7

Daily Lunch Special
Vegetarian

STIR-FRIED STRING BEAN IN
GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE LUNCH $12.1
SPECIAL

BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH

VEGETABLE LUNCH SPECIAL $12.1

CHINESE EGGPLANT IN GARLIC
BROWN SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL

CURRY MIXED VEGETABLES
LUNCH SPECIAL

MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE IN
GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE LUNCH $12.1
SPECIAL

MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE IN
TOMATO CHILI SAUCE LUNCH $12.1
SPECIAL

GARLIC BROCCOLI AND SNOW
PEA PODS LUNCH SPECIAL

TOFU IN GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

$12.1

$12.1

$12.1

$12.1

Daily Lunch Special
Combination Trio A La
Carte

TRIPLE DELIGHT A LA CARTE

LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO TRIO $13.9

TRIPLE DELIGHT CHOW MEIN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO  $13.9
TRIO

TRIPLE DELIGHT IN GENERAL
TSO'S SAUCE A LA CARTE LUNCH $13.9
SPECIAL COMBO TRIO

SZECHUAN TRIPLE DELIGHT ALA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMB $13.9
TRIO

GARLIC TRIPLE DELIGHT ALA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO  $13.9
TRIO

TOMATO CHILI TRIPLE DELIGHT A
LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL $13.9
COMBO TRIO

TRIPLE DELIGHT LO MEIN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO  $13.9
TRIO

CURRY TRIPLE DELIGHT A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO  $13.9
TRIO
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Vegetarlan CHINESE EGGPLANT IN GARLIC $11.1
BROWN SAUCE A LA CARTE ’
V1. SIDE ORDER OF VEGETABLES $6.6
CURRY MIXED VEGETABLES A LA 11.1
V3. BROCCOLI WITH SAUCE $14.3 CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL $11.
V4. STIR-FRIED STRING BEANS $14.3 MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE IN $11.1

TOMATO CHILI SAUCE

MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLE IN
$14.9 GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE A LA $11.1
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

V6. BUDDHA'S FEAST $14.9

V7. CHINESE EGGPLANTS IN HOT
GARLIC SAUCE

V8. SZECHUAN BEAN CURD $14.3 GARLIC BROCCOLIAND SNOW ¢/ -
V9. GENERAL TSO'S BEAN CURD $14.3 PEA PODS '
V10. CURRY VEGETABLES $14.3 TOFU IN GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE  $11.1
V11 CANTONESE STYLE TOMATO o/, . ) .
CHILI VEGETABLE Dally Lunch SpeC|aI
\ Seafood A La Carte
Yee's Recommends
FRESH BROCCOLI AND SHRIMPA ¢, ¢
Y1. GENERAL TSO'S $16.5 LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL :
Y2. LAMB HUNAN STYLE $20.4 KUNG PAO SHRIMP ALACARTE ¢, ¢
LUNCH SPECIAL :
Y4. TRIPLE DELIGHT $20.9
WHOLE CASHEW SHRIMP A LA $12.8
Y5. HOUSE SPECIAL DUCK $21.5 CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL :
Y7. HAPPY GATHERING $20.9 LUNCH SPECIAL
Y8. TAI-PAN SIZZLING STEAK $25.3 HUNAN SHRIMP A LA CARTE $12.8
LUNCH SPECIAL
Y9. BUT-JIN SUBGUM WONTON $26.4
STRING BEAN WITH SHRIMPALA ¢/, ¢
Y10. HOUSE CRISPY SPICY CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL :
$18.7
CHICKEN
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCEA ¢/, ¢
LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL :
Dally Lunch SpeCIa| TOMATO CHILI SHRIMP A LA 6128
. CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL :
Vegetarian A La Carte
SHRIMP LO MEIN A LA CARTE
STIR-FRIED STRING BEAN IN LUNCH SPECIAL $12.8
GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE A LA $11.1
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL SHRIMP CHOW MEIN ALA CARTE ¢/, o

LUNCH SPECIAL
BRAISED BEAN CURD WITH

VEGETABLE A LA CARTE LUNCH $11.1
SPECIAL

SZECHUAN VEGETABLE A LA

CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL $11.1
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Daily Lunch Special
Combination Double

SAUTEED SHRIMPS AND
SCALLOPS WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

CURRY SHRIMPS AND SCALLOP
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

SZECHUAN SHRIMPS AND
SCALLOP LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

GARLIC SHRIMPS AND SCALLOP
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

TOMATO CHILI SHRIMPS AND
SCALLOPS LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

SZECHUAN SHRIMP AND BEEF
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

SHRIMP AND BEEF WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

SHRIMP AND BEEF LO MEIN
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

SHRIMP AND BEEF CHOW MEIN
LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

CURRY SHRIMP AND BEEF LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

$14.6

$14.6
$14.6
$14.6
$14.6
$14.6
$14.6

$14.6
$14.6

$14.6

Daily Lunch Special
Combination Double A La
Carte

SAUTEED SHRIMPS AND
SCALLOPS WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES A LA CARTE LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

CURRY SHRIMPS AND SCALLOP A
LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

SZECHUAN SHRIMPS AND
SCALLOP A LA CARTE LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

$13.6

$13.6

$13.6

GARLIC SHRIMPS AND SCALLOP
A LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

TOMATO CHILI SHRIMPS AND
SCALLOPS A LA CARTE LUNCH
SPECIAL COMBO DOUBLE

SZECHUAN SHRIMP AND BEEF A
LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

SHRIMPARTE AND BEEF WITH
CHINESE VEGETABLES A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO
DOUBLE

SHRIMP AND BEEF LO MEIN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO
DOUBLE

SHRIMP AND BEEF CHOW MEIN A
LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBO DOUBLE

CURRY SHRIMP AND BEEF A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL COMBO
DOUBLE

Daily Lunch Special
Poultry A La Carte

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

FRESH BROCCOLI AND CHICKEN
A LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

KUNG PAO CHICKEN A LA CARTE
LUNCH SPECIAL

WHOLE CASHEW CHICKEN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

SZECHUAN CHICKEN A LA CARTE
LUNCH SPECIAL

GARLIC CHICKEN A LA CARTE
LUNCH SPECIAL

STRING BEAN CHICKEN A LA
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

$13.6

$13.6

$13.6

$13.6

$13.6

$13.6

$13.6

$11.4

$11.4

$11.4

$11.4

$11.4

$11.4

$11.4

$11.4
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TOMATO CHILI CHICKEN A LA

CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL $11.4
HO YILL CHICKEN A LA CARTE $11.4
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
CURRY CHICKEN A LA CARTE $11.4
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
MOO GOO GAI PAN A LA CARTE $11.4
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN A LA $11.4
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL ’
CHICKEN LO MEIN A LA CARTE $11.4

LUNCH SPECIAL

Daily Lunch Special Beef
A La Carte

FRESH BROCCOLI AND BEEF A LA

CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL $12.8
KUNG PAO BEEF A LA CARTE $12.8
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
WHOLE CASHEW BEEF A LA $12.8
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL ’
SZECHUAN BEEF A LA CARTE $12.8
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
HUNAN BEEF A LA CARTE LUNCH $12.8
SPECIAL ’
GARLIC BEEF A LA CARTE LUNCH $12.8

SPECIAL

HO YILL BEEF A LA CARTE LUNCH
SPECIAL

CURRY BEEF A LA CARTE LUNCH

$12.8

SPECIAL $12.8
STRING BEAN BEEF ALA CARTE ¢, o
LUNCH SPECIAL .
TOMATO CHILIBEEF ALACATE ¢, o
LUNCH SPECIAL .
BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPERALA ) o
CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL .
BEEF LO MEIN A LA CARTE s12.8

LUNCH SPECIAL

BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE
A LA CARTE LUNCH SPECIAL

BEEF CHOW MEIN A LA CARTE
LUNCH SPECIAL

Poultry

P1. CASHEW CHICKEN

P2. KUNG BOW CHICKEN

P3. MOO SHU CHICKEN

P4. BROCCOLI CHICKEN

P5. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
P6. CURRY CHICKEN

P7. CANTONESE STYLE TOMATO
CHILI CHICKEN

P8. CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT

P9. WAR SHEW CHICKEN

P10. SZECHUAN CHICKEN

P11. LEMON CHICKEN

P12. SESAME HONEY CHICKEN
P13. ALMOND CHICKEN

P15. CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN

P16. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Lunch Specials

SINGAPORE MEI FUN
LUNCH SPECIAL

VEGETABLE LO MEIN
h LUNCH SPECIAL

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

SZECHUAN CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

CURRY CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL

MOO GOO GAI PAN LUNCH
SPECIAL

$12.8

$12.8

$15.4
$15.4
$16.0
$15.4
$15.4
$15.4

$15.4

$16.0
$16.5
$15.4
$16.5
$16.5
$16.0
$15.4

$15.4

$14.9

$12.4

$12.4

$12.4
$12.4

$12.4
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KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL $13.8
SZECHUAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL $13.8

HUNAN BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL
CURRY BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL

SZECHUAN SHRIMP LUNCH
SPECIAL

HUNAN SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL

STRING BEAN WITH SHRIMP
LUNCH SPECIAL

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
LUNCH SPECIAL

SHRIMP LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

Pork / Beef / Lamb

M2. DOUBLE COOKED HOT
ROAST PORK

M3. SZECHUAN PORK

M5. ROAST PORK WITH
MUSHROOM

M9. BROCCOLI BEEF

M11. BEEF WITH STRING BEAN
M12. MONGOLIAN BEEF

M13. SZECHUAN BEEF

M14. CHINESE EGGPLANT WITH
BEEF

M15. MOO SHU BEEF
M16. CURRY BEEF
M18. SCALLION LAMB
M19. SZECHUAN LAMB
M20. CURRY LAMB

$13.8
$13.8

$13.8
$13.8

$13.8

$13.8
$13.8

$13.8

$15.4
$15.4
$15.4

$18.7
$18.7
$18.7
$18.7

$18.7

$18.7
$18.7
$20.4
$20.4
$20.4

M21. HOUSE CRISPY SPICY BEEF
M22. FILET MIGNON STEAK QUE

M23. BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Seafood

SF1. MOO SHU SHRIMP

SF2. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
SF3. BROCCOLI SHRIMP

SF4. SZECHUAN SHRIMP

SF5. CASHEW SHRIMP

SF6. FUNG MEI SHRIMP

SF7. SHRIMP AND SCALLOP IN
BLACK BEAN GARLIC SAUCE

SF8. SEAFOOD TRIO IN WHITE
GARLIC SAUCE

SF9. SZECHUAN HOI SIN
SF10. CURRY SHRIMP

SF11. CANTONESE STYLE
TOMATO CHILI SHRIMP

SF12. KUNG BOW SHRIMP

SF13. GINGER AND GARLIC
SHRIMP

SF14. SEA SCALLOPS IN GINGER
AND GARLIC

SF15. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE

SF16. SHRIMP WITH STRING
BEANS

SF17. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

SF18. SALMON WITH
VEGETABLES

$21.5
$25.9

$18.7

$18.7
$18.7
$18.7
$18.7
$18.7
$18.7

$23.1

$25.3

$25.3
$18.7

$18.7
$18.7

$18.7

$22.0

$18.7

$18.7

$18.7

$21.8
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